Sutaz :
Organizator:
Usporiadatel:
Miesto konania:

9

St. ¢ Priezvisko

Disciplina
113 DURCO
109 BUBERNIK
112 DENCI
114 SLANICAN
210 TUSIK
207 PAVLOVCIK
106 JANCEK
203 HUTAR
205 LIPOVSKY
212 BOHM
411 KNAPEK
206 GABOR
307 ZVERKOVA
116 GUSTAFIK
302 HUTAR
211 BARTOVIC
110 KOMPAN
115 NEMETHY
209 TOMASKIN
105 BECA

© Ing. Jan KULICH
20110618_Pribelca_pap

Kvalifika¢né preteky na M SR

SZVVvZ

051-BB KVVvZ LIAZ - Vel’ky Krtis, SSK LIAZ - Velky Krtis
Datum: 18. 6. 2011

SA Pribelce

Meno

Pistor
Igor
Stefan
Daniel
Marian
Emil
Jozef
Jozef
Stanislav
Eduard
Martin
Jozef
Branislav
Sona
Jozef
Robert
Lubomir
Marian
Peter
Jan
Pavol

R. n.

1958
1961
1971
1982
1952
1964
1971
1952
1952
1969
1948
1958
1970
1956
1979
1972
1956
1943
1950
1967

ClL & SZWzZ

00216/00-KVvZ
00044/00-KVvZ
00497/00-KVvZ
02895/07-KVvZ
02215/04-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
02540/05-KVvZ
01935/03-KVvZ
00051/00-KVvZ
02303/04-KVvZ
00820/00-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ
02514/05-KVvZ
00214/00-KVvZ
01941/03-KVvZ
01957/03-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ
01931/03-KVvZ
00856/00-KVvZ
00533/00-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KwvZ-012-BA
KWvZ-095-BA
KWvZ-027-KE
KWvZ-050-ZA
KwvzZ-027-KE
KVvZ-030-KE
KWvZ-050-ZA
KWwZ-088-TT
KvvZ-002-BA
KVvZ-008-BA
KvvZ-051-BB
KWvZ-051-BB
KvvZ-001-BA
KwZ-012-BA
KwvzZ-088-TT
KwvZ-001-BA
KwvZ-050-ZA

KvvZ-051-BB
KWvZ-030-KE

3-1
18. 6. 2011

Prislusnost’

09 Pezinok - BA 09

KVvZ PLCHO - Bratislava
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVZ Hrustin

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVvZ Michalovce

KVZ Hrustin

KVvZ Trnava

Bratislava 02 SAV

FOX - Bratislava

KVVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krtis
Bratislava BA 01

09 Pezinok - BA 09
KVvZ Trnava

Bratislava BA 01

KVZ Hrustin

KVvZ Martin

KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krtis
KVvZ Michalovce

Ter¢ - PTerc - 50/2C - PAPA(
2 5020 X Pap

2 zel

100
100
99
100
100
99
99
100
99
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
98
95
99

97
95
96
95
95
93
96
96
88
96
91
92
90
90
94
97
90
96
84
89

126
126
126
126
126
126
120
119
120
113
117
113
111
108
105
100
106
99
112
101

Spolu

323
321
321
321
321
318
315
315
307
306
306
303
298
296
296
295
294
293
291
289

VT  Por.
M 1
M 2
M 3
M 4
M 5
M 6
M 7
M 8
I 9
I 10
I 11
I 12
I 13
I 14
I 15
I 16
I 17
I 18
I 19
I 20
20.6.2011
9:48



9

St. &

303
111
108
208
308
503
101
306
107
201
409
104
304
301
102
215
103
309
214
216

Priezvisko

BABIC
CEMAN
FLASKA
TIZA

MARSALEK

ZIGRAY
BAHNIK
SURAN

BRUGOS
HRUSKA

STIPANITZ

BALAZS
AZOR
FLASKA

JURKOVICOVA
MARCINCINOVA
VACLAVIK
STEINEMANNOVA

NAGYPAL
SINKA

Disciplina

316
403
406
405
501
414
415

JANCEK
KOMPAN
SLANICAN
DURCO
TUSIK

PAVLOVCIK

TIZA

© Ing. Jan KULICH

20110618_Pribelca_pap

Meno

Pavel
Pavel
Jaroslav
Jan
Rastislav
Ondre;j
Peter
Peter
Peter
Karol
Igor
Ladislav
Marian
Jaroslav
Zuzana
Renata
FrantiSek
Silvia
Ladislav
Ladislav

Revolver

Jozef
Marian
Marian
Igor
Emil
Jozef
Jan

R. n.

1966
1955
1954
1956
1972
1981
1951
1952
1951
1954
1938
1953
1965
1978
1955
1972
1963
1977
1983
1983

1971
1956
1982
1958
1952
1964
1956

ClL & SZWZ

03070/08-KVvZ
00258/00-KVvZ
00806/00-KVvZ
00510/00-KVvZ
02287/04-KVvZ
03276/10-KVvZ
00040/00-KVvZ
00212/00-KVvZ
00594/00-KVvZ
00598/00-KVvZ
03311/10-KVvZ
00225/00-KVvZ
02583/06-KVvZ
01241/01-KVvZ
01429/01-KVvZ

00227/00-KVvZ
02645/06-KVvZ
02890/07-KVvZ
03299/09-KVvZ

02540/05-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ
02895/07-KVvZ
00216/00-KVvZ
02215/04-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
00510/00-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KvvZ-014-BB
KvvZ-014-BB
KvvZ-051-BB
KwvZ-027-KE
KvvZ-001-BA
KWZ-088-TT
Kvwvz-024-PO
KwZ-012-BA
KVvvZ-034-KE
KVvZ-034-KE
KwZ-088-TT
KvvZ-014-BB
KWvZ-091-NR
KWvZ-051-BB
KVvZ-008-BA
KwZz-024-PO
KvvZ-014-BB
KwvZ-001-BA
KVWvZ-091-NR
KWZ-091-NR

KWvZ-050-ZA
KWZ-050-ZA
KwvZ-050-ZA
KVvZ-012-BA
KvvZ-027-KE
KWvZ-030-KE
KWZ-027-KE

3-2
18. 6. 2011

Prislusnost’

COMBAT - Lucenec
COMBAT - Lucenec
KVVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
Bratislava BA 01

KVvZ Trnava

Prvy presovsky SSK

09 Pezinok - BA 09
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
KVvZ Trnava

COMBAT - Lucenec
Sahy

KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krtis
FOX - Bratislava

Prvy presovsky SSK
COMBAT - Lucenec
Bratislava BA 01

Sahy

Sahy

KVZ Hrustin

KVZ Hrustin

KVZ Hrustin

09 Pezinok - BA 09
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVvZ Michalovce
Poruba pod Vihorlatom

Teré - PTerc - 50/2¢ - PAPA(

2 zel
97
96
96
97
92
96
99
94
94
96
93
92
94
95
89
87
91
80
75
42

100
100
100
100
94
97
97

250120 X Pap

94 98
85 106
88 101
85 100
91 98
84 101
80 100
92 93
84 97
88 86
79 96
78 95
84 79
74 79
79 78
79 73
70 67
69 76
47 52
52 19
97 144
92 138
92 138
96 132
95 132
94 120
90 124

Spo

lu

289
287
285
282
281
281
279
279
275
270
268
265
257
248
246
239
228
225
174
113

VT Por.
Ir 21
Ir 22
Ir 23
Ir 24
Ir 25
IT 26
Ir 27
Ir 28
Ir 29
II 30
mr 31
I 32
I 33
I 34
1 35
I 36
mr 37
I 38
- 39
- 40
M 1
M 2
M 3
M 4
M 5
I 6
I 7
20.6.2011
9:48



9

St. &

401
408
416
305
412
310
410
204
407
404
313
213
311
402
312
314
502
202

Priezvisko

BRUGOS
HRUSKA
BARTOVIC
NEMETHY
LIPOVSKY
BAHNIK
HUTAR
KNAPEK
GABOR
DENCI
BALAZS
ZIGRAY
GUSTAFIK

MARCINCINOVA

VACLAVIK
CEMAN
BOHM
STIPANITZ

Meno

Peter
Karol
Lubomir
Peter
Eduard
Peter
Stanislav
Jozef
Branislav
Daniel
Ladislav
Ondrej
Jozef
Renata
FrantiSek
Pavel
Martin
Igor

PHK: Ing. Jan KULICH - M - 008

HR: Jaroslav FLASKA - A 061

© Ing. Jan KULICH
20110618_Pribelca_pap

R. n.

1951
1954
1972
1943
1952
1951
1952
1948
1958
1971
1953
1981
1956
1972
1963
1955
1969
1938

ClL & SZWZ

00594/00-KVvZ
00598/00-KVvZ
01957/03-KVvZ
01931/03-KVvZ
00051/00-KVvZ
00040/00-KVvZ
01935/03-KVvZ
00820/00-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ
00497/00-KVvZ
00225/00-KVvZ
03276/10-KVvZ
00214/00-KVvZ

00227/00-KVvZ
00258/00-KVvZ
02303/04-KVvZ
03311/10-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KVvZ-034-KE
KWZ-034-KE
KVvZ-001-BA

KvvZ-002-BA
KwvZ-024-PO
KwZ-088-TT
KvvZ-051-BB
KvvZ-051-BB
KwvZ-027-KE
KvvZ-014-BB
KWvZ-088-TT
KwvZ-012-BA
KwvZ-024-PO
KVvZ-014-BB
KvvZ-014-BB
KVvZ-008-BA
KwvZ-088-TT

3-3
18. 6. 2011

Prislusnost’

PODHRADOVA - Kosice
PODHRADOVA - Kogice
Bratislava BA 01

KVvZ Martin

Bratislava 02 SAV

Prvy presovsky SSK
KVvZ Trnava

KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
KVVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
COMBAT - Lucenec
KVvZ Trnava

09 Pezinok - BA 09

Prvy presovsky SSK
COMBAT - Lucenec
COMBAT - Lucenec
FOX - Bratislava

KVvZ Trnava

Teré - PTerc - 50/2¢ - PAPA(

Zzel X50220 X Pap

98
97
98
97
98
100
100
99
96
100
95
97
99
99
100
96
96
89

92
85
88
94
93
95
100
88
92
91
89
94
92
90
90
92
89
88

120
126
120
114
112
107
102
114
112
108
111
103
102
104
102
101
76
80

Spolu

310
308
306
305
303
302
302
301
300
299
295
294
293
293
292
289
261
257

VT Por.
I 8
I 9
I 10
I 11
I 12
I 13
I 14
I 15
I 16
I 17
Ir 18
Ir 19
Ir 20
I 21
o 22
Ir 23

I 24

Ir 25
20.6.2011

9:48



